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Job Number

0RO 0 0 O O R
ES690671110

10-21-14 DOB Permit

RESTROOM FIXTURES

TABLE PC 403.1

NO. OF WiC LAV.S WiC LAV.S
OCCUPANTS | REQUIRED| REQUIRED| REQUIRED| REQUIRED

SPACE PEROCC. | PEROCC.| TOTAL | TOTAL

SERVED MEN/WOMEN| M/W M/W M/W M/W

SEOUND FLI 4707171 | 170 1:35 |1:200/1:200] 2.44/4.88 | 0.86/0.86

g_EZLLAR 14/14  ]1:100/1:100|1:100 /1:100| 0.14/0.14 | 0.14/0.14

f\gBCELLAR 170/170 | 1:75/1:200 | 1:75/1:200 | 2.27/2.27 | 0.85/0.85

TOTAL

REQUIRED 485/7.29 | 1.85/1.85

TOTALFOR 3

LEVELS

PROVIDED@ 60/80 | 3.0/40

CELLAR

TWO WATER FOUNTAINS ARE PROVIDED (ADEQUATE FOR 1000 OCC.)

7!_5“ 14'_3" 5!_9“ 26'_1 Oll 9!_1 "
/ / /
7 7 7
100'-5"
. S

STAIRS

ORRINDOR

12!_0"

UpP

12!_7"

Fay
OUNINTDUTN

057

5'-1 1/4"

SERRESZRRSZR N
[

MENS RESTROOM _lL

64"0“

1 9!_5"

y 3y

1 7l_oll

10/22/2014 11:51:45 AM

-
[}
!
WALK-IN FRIDGE |
071A] 69 .
F2 | 1 |
[
I
[
o=
o
N
!
!
FOOD SERVICE
| ! 071 [1,292
| | F-2 | 13
[}
!
|
N >\|—°—°--°—°—\—|
1 100" L
7

STORAGE

072 | 45
F-2 1

REFER TO M-100 FOR TYPICAL
NOTES PERTAINING TO KITCHEN

EXHAUST DUCTS.

SYSTEM SHALL COMPLY WITH NYC
2008 MECHANICAL CODE SECTION

MC506.

DUCTS TO BE HOUSED IN 2 HOUR

RATED SHAFT

7
7
7

e e e

\ﬂ%w ! ing
I
I
+7
+
I

—————yF-=-==—=—==—=—=poceee=moqy)) -
1

BOILER ROOM

063 | 254

R-2 1

-USED FQ

FUEL OIL SYSTEM.

N
REFER TO M-100 FOR TYPIC

TANK, PIPING AND ENCLOSLU
COMPLY WITH MC 1301-1308.
TANK SIZE IS SMALLER THA
SIZE FOR TANKS ABOVE LO

IS REQUIRED.

SUBSEQUENT APPLICATION

a

WATER SERVICE

065 | 410
R2 | 2

7!_0“

«?
™

GENERATORTUEL
STORAGE - (ELEV. PIT pURTPS
074 | 131 - R2] 1
' n ] B 1 /
5-17/8 _
! > 4L
0000000000000 g _“_
@ e FIRE PUMP
- COATS . 061 | 91
E _ 052 | 118 R-2 1
- e T 0
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I ~N
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{r*o—.—.—.—.Am--.—28'_6"-.—.—.—.—.—
1
|
(4
| BANQUET HALL 2
i LOBBY )
= Yo]
RS 051 5
| i
i
45 MIN. F.P.S.C. OVERHEAD AN <
DOORS TO BE PROVIDED AT

CONVEN|ENCE
OPENINGS TO NEIGHBORING

BUILDING. CONNECTION IS NOT
R EGRESS.

STAIR 4

6!_0"

-.—.—.é

L.—.—.-

N

|
g
d

JllE SYSTEM TO
0

7
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[}
!,/ [ 064

R-2

NOTES REGARDING

N LLOWA%LE MAX.
ST FLOOR

FlOR FS AND FB WORK
0

EMER. PWR ELECTRICAL SERVIC‘ES
067 | 83 066 | 394
R-2 1 R2 | 2

DN

4

A LANDING WILL BE CONSTRUCTED IN THE NEW BUILDING THAT ALIGNS
WITH THE BASEMENT FLOOR LEVEL OF THE NEIGHBORING EXISTING
BUILDING.

-45 MIN F.P.S.C SWINGING DOOR TO BE PROVIDED AT THE OPENING IN
THE NEW BUILDING LOT LINE WALL.

-90 MIN F.P.S.C. OVERHEAD DOOR TO BE PROVIDED AT WALL OPENING
IN EXISTING BUILDING (FILED UNDER SEPARATE APPLICATION)
-CONNECTION IS FOR CONVENIENCE, NOT TO BE USED FOR EGRESS
TO OR FROM EITHER BUILDING

CAPACITY OF EXIT STAIRS BC 1005.1
EGRESS REQD
SPACE NO.OF | WIDTHPER | EGRESS | PROVIDED
SERVED PEOPLE | OCCUPANT |  WIDTH WIDTH
50% OF \ \
2 OOR 14 0.3 39
50% OF ) )
PLOOR 14 03 39
TOTAL ) ]
REQUIRED 28 0.3 84
TOTAL 130" STAIR 4
PROVIDED @76" WIDE
STAIR5
@ 54" WIDE
CAPACITY OF EXIT DOORS BC 1005.1
EGRESS REQD
SPACE NO.OF | WIDTHPER | EGRESS DOOR
SERVED PEOPLE | OCCUPANT |  WIDTH NUMBERS
\ \ DOOR C54
STAR5 14 0.2 26 TYPA 33.57CL.
) ) DOOR C55
STAIR 4 14 0.2 26 TYP A 33 50L
TOTAL ) i
REQUIRED 28 0.2 5.6
TOTAL 67"
PROVIDED

- e =

SEE SCHEDULE BELOW FOR DOOR TYPE DESCRIPTION * DOORS IN

SERIES

EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE £ 107331075

7

Scan Code

Platt Byard Dovell White

Architects, LLP

20 West 22nd Street
New York, NY 10010
212.691.2440
212.633.0144 fax
www.pbdw.com

Structural Engineer

Annastos Engineering Associates
240 West 35th Street

New York, NY 10001
212.714.0993

212.714.0997 fax

MEP Engineer

AKF

330 West 42nd Street, 14th Floor
New York, NY 10036
212.354.5656

212.354.5668 fax

Geotechnical Engineer

RA Consulting LLC
47 Wilkens Drive
Dumont, NJ 07628
212.374.1794
212.374.1795 fax

Lighting Design

HLW

115 Fifth Avenue, 5th Floor
New York, NY 10003
212.353.4600
212.353.4666 fax

Acoustics

Longman Lindsey

410 Broadway, Suite 508
New York, NY 10018
212.315.6400

Elevator Consultant

Iros Elevator Design Services
884Patterson Avenue,

East Rutherford, NJ 12553
973.773.4404

ELEVATOR IN NEW BUILDING
PROVIDED HANDICAPPED ACCESS
TO ALL LEVELS OF EXISTING
NEIGHBORING BUILDING.

-90 MIN F.P.S.C ELEVATOR DOOR TO
BE PROVIDED AT THE OPENING IN
THE NEW BUILDING LOT LINE WALL.
-90 MIN F.P.S.C. SWINGING DOORS TO
BE PROVIDED AT WALL OPENING IN
EXISTING BUILDING

CONVENIENCE STAIR CONNECTING THE BASEMENT LEVEL OF THE
EXISTING NEIGHBORING BUILDING TO THE GROUND FLOOR OF THE

CONVENIENCE STAIR CONNECTING THE CELLAR LEVEL OF THE NEW
BUILDING TO THE BASEMENT LEVEL OF THE EXISTING NEIGHBORING

NEW BUILDING BUILDING.
-45 MIN F.P.S.C OVERHEAD DOOR TO BE PROVIDED AT THE OPENING IN -45 MIN F.P.S.C OVERHEAD DOOR TO BE PROVIDED AT THE OPENING IN THE
THE NEW BUILDING LOT LINE WALL. NEW BUILDING LOT LINE WALL.

-90 MIN F.P.S.C. SWINGING DOORS TO BE PROVIDED AT WALL OPENING
IN EXISTING BUILDING (FILED UNDER SEPARATE APPLICATION)

R CONVENIE

-90 MIN F.P.S.C. SWINGING DOORS TO BE PROVIDED AT WALL OPENING IN
EXISTING NEIGHBORING BUILDING (FILED UNDER SEPARATE APPLICATION)
-CONNECTION |

DFORE TO
a_g@ EITHER BUILBING

)

(

TOTAL MAXIMUM | COMMON NOTES
DISTANCE | PERMITTED PATH

ROUTE DISTANCE Code Consultant

EA0-1 87'8" 150' 74'8" COMPLIES Design 1237

. 52 Diamond Street
EAQ-2 58'6" 250" 26'6 COMPLIES Brooklyn, NY 11222
718.383.9340
DOOR TYPE SCHEDULE 718.383.8510 fax
EGRESS FIRE Shauqat Shaikh

KEY WXH WIDTH | RATING NOTES

@ 20° X 66" 335" 90 MIN | HOLLOW METALF.P.S.C. ?\N«L\M M

6'0" X 6'8" 67" 90MIN | HOLLOW METALF.P.S.C.

APPROVED
@ 6'0" X 8'4" 67" NR ENTRY S.C. Under Directive 2 of 1975
Date: os/os4/2015
@ 6'0" X 8'4" 67" 20 MIN VESTIBULE S.C.
@ 30" X 6'8" 335" 90 MIN HM. F.R.S.C. \NYC Development HUb)
: W/ VISION PANEL
@ 50" X 6'8" 56" 90MIN | HOLLOW METALF.P.S.C.
Uelll 1 " " WOOD

@ 58" X 10-6 64 45 MIN EPSC.

@ 30" X 68" 335" 45MIN | HOLLOW METALF.P.S.C.

@ 32" X 68" 355" 45MIN | HOLLOW METALF.P.S.C.

"y ’ STEEL FRAME FP.S.C.
@ 60" X 70 67 45 MIN W/ FIREGLASS 10.21.14 DOB New Building Permit Set
Wy ; STEEL FRAME FP.S.C. 05.10.13 DOB Zoning & Egress

@ J0°XT0 67 4SMIN W/ FIREGLASS Date: No.: | Description:

@ 6'0" X 6'8" 67" 45MIN | HOLLOW METALF.P.S.C. Project:

LEGEND 8 West 70th

WALL CONSTRUCTION

8 West 70th St,
e== == == == HR RATED ENCLOSURE New York, NY 10023
e 1HR RATED ENCLOSURE
UNRATED ENCLOSURE

&= == == == EXISTING 2HR ENCLOSURE
e EXISTING 1 HR ENCLOSURE
\ I EXISTING ENCLOSURE

MEANS OF EGRESS

AREA OF NO WORK

——-—-—> TRAVEL DISTANCE

(@) REMOTE LOCATION
GENERAL
ROOMNAME oM NUMBER
101 | SF —AREA
USE | # [——NO.OF PERSONS
OCCUPANCY GROUP

% 4] 4

ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGN

ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGN WITH
DIRECTIONAL ARROW

PARTITION TYPE

HOURLY RATING

Sheet Title:

CELLAR ZONING & EGRESS

PLAN

Project Number:
12639

Drawn By:
Author

Checked By:
Checker

Scale:
As indicated

Signature & Seal:

Sheet Number:

A

100.0

NYC DOB Number:
121328919

Sheet:
14 of 81
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Platt Byard Dovell White

Architects, LLP

02-04-16 Substantial Compliance

1 New York, MY 40010
URES TABLEPCAT | o pgt 2440

. .
o e o oet¥a | 2126330t fex
( E REQUIRED REQUIRED RECLARED REQUIRED]
75 w3 5.9 15.0 ar O I I PEROCC. PEROLC  SOTAL.  3opaL | W pbdw.com
MIW MW MW MW
-

f re) T 170035 12001200 240485 0857086 | Structural Engineer
( 7.002 ) CELLAR ~ N Annaslos Engineering Associales
F2 14734 :I.IIIDII.IUU:l!ﬂli.’HDD 0151014 0441044 240 Wesl 35t Strost
£ SUCELR marnie  wiseam 175420 2211221 edsiogs | Mew Yol NY 10001
WX _ - 2 d 2427140993
i - : . : TR‘E’(T!?"LRED : : 4ms17 1857185 | 212714.0897 fax
TOTALFOR 3 : -
LEVELS ; H : .
PROVIDEDR ! : BOIBD 30142 | MEP Engineer
- CEUR : i : ..l BKF
“ | TWO WATER FOUNTAINS ARE PROVDED (ADEQUATE FOR 1090 OCC ) 330 West 42nd Street, 144h Fioar
Hew York, NY 10036
F EXF BC 1005.4 212354 5658
_CAPACITY OF EXIT STAIRS fowsy | HeSSiesE
% ¥ aatir ' EGRESS ' REaD
3 k(] ' BPACE NO.OF  WIDTHPER  EGRESS PROVIDED
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= ST TEE] Ty =r- [y aw RA GansultingLLG
i3 el = pon_ _ o] g
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